hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring/enN05  |
A
V
 –
 S
ec
ti
on
 N
Fan Kits
Description Catalog No.
Fan Kit HLQFK
Filter Kit HLQFF
HLQxx32 Caster Kit (5 wheels) HLQ32CK
HLQxx32 Dust Resistance Kit HLQ32DRK
HLQ QUADCAB® Wall Mount Cabinets
Includes: (1) rear section, (1) front door, (2) 19" mounting angles, (1) center section with (2) CH751 locks, (3) bonding jumpers
Window Door Style
Rack
Units
Max. Switch
Depth
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Load
Capacity (lb)
Window Door
Style
12 22" (559) 24" (610) 22" (559) 24" (610) 150 HLQ24
19 22" (559) 36" (914) 22" (559) 24" (610) 250 HLQ36
25 22" (559) 48" (1219) 22" (559) 24" (610) 250 HLQ48
12 30" (762) 24" (610) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ2432
19 30" (762) 36" (914) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ3632
25 30" (762) 48" (1219) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ4832
Mesh Door Style
Rack
Units
Max. Switch
Depth
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Depth
Inches (mm)
Load
Capacity (lb)
Mesh Door
Style
12 22" (559) 24" (610) 22" (559) 24" (610) 150 HLQ24M
19 22" (559) 36" (914) 22" (559) 24" (610) 250 HLQ36M
25 22" (559) 48" (1219) 22" (559) 24" (610) 350 HLQ48M
12 30" (762) 24" (610) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ2432M
19 30" (762) 36" (914) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ3632M
25 30" (762) 48" (1219) 22" (559) 32" (813) 250 HLQ4832M
Specifications
• Load capacity: 250lb.
• (2) pair 19" rack-style rails tapped 12-24 holes
per EIA-310-D
• Finish: powder coat black
• Three independent sections
• Front and rear door lockable
• U-style rear knockouts accommodate
terminated cables
• Installed bonding jumpers
QUADCAB | Wall Mount Cabinets, HLQ